
    
911 Design Invoice No. Page 1

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Ayeroff, Jeff 68 PORSCHE 911         Quotes        
1 09/18/14 01:51pm95013.89    
Jeff  in person.              

9100 Wilshire Blvd ODO Read in:49065 out:
Suite 1000W Lic: NONE 6Cyl 2.0 Eng

BEVERLY HILLS  CA  90212 Vin: 11800179
Business: 310 288-6200 Eq: 
Cell Phone: 310-740-4440 Last in 7/2/2019

Job01 Body Work-AN                                                              Labor: $20,854.87

PP230A           Front Latch Panel-N   1.0 @  522.50 =$   522.50
NPN              Shipping/Duty-S   1.0 @   55.39 =$    55.39
911-531-202-00-G Door Skin RS-N   1.0 @  444.06 =$   444.06
NPN              Shipping Expidite-S   1.0 @   80.00 =$    80.00
W FA 0893301900  Fixall, Wurth-N   1.0 @   43.18 =$    43.18 1145.13

Total Price For paint work $22,000 with parts. 

Job Subtotal: $22,000.00

Job02 Cosmetic Exterior Trim                                                    Labor: $15,535.00

901-505-155-20   T Stud-N  18.0 @    2.97 =$    53.46
900-145-043-00   Screw 3mm-N  18.0 @    0.62 =$    11.16
901-559-106-53   Rubber Rocker Molding-N   2.0 @   55.92 =$   111.84
NPN              Bumper Guard Used-U   2.0 @   80.00 =$   160.00
NPN              Lic. Panel Used-U   1.0 @  125.00 =$   125.00
SUBLET           Metal polishing-S   1.0 @  826.00 =$   826.00
SUBLET           Anodizing-S   1.0 @  486.95 =$   486.95
SUBLET           Chrome Plating-S   1.0 @  900.00 =$   900.00
901-731-111-02   Door Mirror-N   1.0 @   81.51 =$    81.51
SMC-543-016      1/4 Window Hardware ki-N   2.0 @   38.31 =$    76.62
SMC-543-001-00   Latch Screw Kit-N   1.0 @    5.41 =$     5.41
SMC631-900-00    Screw 4x16mm-N  12.0 @    0.33 =$     3.96
901-631-417-00   Gasket-N   1.0 @   17.27 =$    17.27
901-631-418-00   Gasket-N   1.0 @   17.27 =$    17.27
901-631-413-00   Seal-N   1.0 @   17.33 =$    17.33
901-631-414-00   Seal-N   1.0 @   17.27 =$    17.27
914-631-491-00   Boot-N   1.0 @    9.92 =$     9.92
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   10.30 =$    10.30
4700313244       Mesh 3/16 x .032 x 1ft-N   1.0 @   51.11 =$    51.11

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 2

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job02 Cosmetic Exterior Trim                                                    901-559-301-22   Porsche Insignia-N   1.0 @  169.92 =$   169.92
901-531-632-21   Seal Door Handle Rr-N   2.0 @   42.03 =$    84.06
911-531-631-00   Seal Door Handle Ft-N   2.0 @    7.11 =$    14.22
SMC-505-433-05   Beading Deco Trim Mtr-N  15.0 @    7.88 =$   118.20
SMC-559-003-00   Screw Kit-N   1.0 @    9.67 =$     9.67
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   10.25 =$    10.25
901-505-405-51   Front Bumper Molding-N   1.0 @  229.94 =$   229.94
SMC-505-048-50   Rear Bumper Molding-N   2.0 @   93.14 =$   186.28
901-505-903-21   Guard Rubber Rr-N   2.0 @   62.35 =$   124.70
999-703-043-40   Bumperette Plug-N   4.0 @    0.55 =$     2.20
901-559-431-23   Grill ,Horn-N   1.0 @   99.96 =$    99.96
901-559-432-23   Grill, Horn Rt-N   1.0 @   99.96 =$    99.96
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   10.28 =$    10.28
911-545-225-00   Seal,Rear Window-N   1.0 @  151.30 =$   151.30
901-545-911-20   Window Trim Left-N   1.0 @   70.48 =$    70.48
901-545-912-20   Window Trim Right-N   1.0 @   73.62 =$    73.62
644-541-921-06   Trim Connector-N   2.0 @    4.09 =$     8.18
901-541-911-20   Windshield Trim-N   1.0 @   77.96 =$    77.96
901-541-912-20   Windshield Trim-N   1.0 @   77.96 =$    77.96
901-531-481-22   Door Lock Guide-N   2.0 @    7.50 =$    15.00 4616.52

 

Job Subtotal: $20,151.52

Job03 Cosmetic Engine Restoration                                               Labor: $5,605.00

SUBLET           Powder coating-S   1.0 @  475.00 =$   475.00
SUBLET           Powder Coat-S   1.0 @  175.00 =$   175.00
SUBLET           Yellow Zinc-S   1.0 @  245.00 =$   245.00 895.00

Cosmetics only.  Total price $6500 
Disassemble the engine down to a long block for a cosmetic restoration. On inspection 
major ware found on much of the engine requiring a complete overhaul. 

Job Subtotal: $6,500.00

Job04 AC system Update                                                          Labor: $6,020.00

13X1125          AC Belt-N   1.0 @   14.66 =$    14.66
NPN              A/C Comp RB-S   1.0 @  200.00 =$   200.00
911-DUEHL-COND   Duel Side Condenser Ki-N   1.0 @  550.00 =$   550.00

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 3

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job04 AC system Update                                                          AC TCO-6710-6    Compressor Oil 1oz-N   1.0 @    2.30 =$     2.30
17430DR          V-Belt 13x1090-N   1.0 @   14.79 =$    14.79
911-KUEL-SPEED3  Kuel Variable Speed-N   1.0 @  320.00 =$   320.00
55-6984-010      R-134 Freon-N   3.0 @   12.49 =$    37.47
VTA-49059-VUL    Air Louvers-N   3.0 @   22.50 =$    67.50
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   11.44 =$    11.44
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @  150.99 =$   150.99
911-573-057-02   Condensor A/C Rear-N   1.0 @  489.65 =$   489.65
911-613-121-00   Thermostat-N   1.0 @   63.50 =$    63.50
911-KUEL-COND    Basic AC kit,Hoses,Dry-N   1.0 @ 2100.00 =$  2100.00
911-KUEHL507     Compressor Update-N   1.0 @  549.00 =$   549.00
235-1514         Hose End 90d-N   1.0 @    7.14 =$     7.14
235-660          Hose End 90d 10-N   1.0 @    7.50 =$     7.50 4585.94

Install upgraded condensers. We do not have to do all of these parts. We can pick some and 
not the others. This is what we do when a customer wants there car to work  If we do it 
makes the tempeture out the registers about 35-40 degrees. It add twice as much freon to 
the system.  

Job Subtotal: $10,605.94

Job05 Oil Tank                                                                  Labor: $1,195.00

SUBLET           Overhaul Tank-S   1.0 @  337.50 =$   337.50
999-701-100-50-S O-Ring,Oil Filt Cons.-N   1.0 @    2.63 =$     2.63
901-107-694-00   Rubber Sleeve-N   1.0 @   17.15 =$    17.15
901-107-291-00   Oil Filt Mt Seal-N   1.0 @   42.40 =$    42.40
901-107-696-00   O Ring-N   1.0 @   16.54 =$    16.54
930-107-272-01   Cap Seal-N   1.0 @    4.24 =$     4.24
901-107-203-09   Oil Filter OC-61-N   1.0 @   13.52 =$    13.52
802244           Total 10W-50 oil 1L-N  11.0 @   10.45 =$   114.95
901-107-693-01   Oil Tank Mount Buffer-N   2.0 @    5.67 =$    11.34
901-107-692-00   Oil Tank Mount Buffer-N   2.0 @    5.33 =$    10.66
914-201-891-00   Sending Unit Gasket-N   1.0 @    6.90 =$     6.90
911-504-111-02   Engine Comp Seal Long-N   1.0 @  157.49 =$   157.49
901-107-281-00   Spring Clip-N   1.0 @    6.67 =$     6.67 741.99

Remove the oil tank. It was leaking. Replace the seals. 

Job Subtotal: $1,936.99
------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 4

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job06 Interior/ Under Hood Work                                                 Labor: $19,840.00

RESTORE GAUGES   911 S-S   1.0 @ 2064.72 =$  2064.72
901-531-311-20   Bushing-N   8.0 @    8.48 =$    67.84
771-03-10014     Shrink wrap-S   2.0 @    1.99 =$     3.98
05589925         Spade Female 14-16-N  30.0 @    1.80 =$    54.00
901-741-632-01   Sensor Temp-N   1.0 @  218.62 =$   218.62
10-1792-423      Bronze Bushing Set-N   1.0 @   20.98 =$    20.98
P 1974830        Paint Semi-Gls Blk-N   0.3 @   10.25 =$     3.08
901-551-419-50   Carpet trim Plate-N   2.0 @   69.41 =$   138.82
901-551-115-50   Sill Plate Lt-N   1.0 @   88.76 =$    88.76
901-551-116-50   Sill Plate Rt-N   1.0 @   87.15 =$    87.15
901-613-311-01   Column Cover T-N   1.0 @  106.85 =$   106.85
901-613-312-01   Column Cover B-N   1.0 @  106.85 =$   106.85
923-424-591-00   Hand Brake Boot-N   1.0 @   14.34 =$    14.34
901-424-523-01   Brake Button-N   1.0 @    3.91 =$     3.91
901-424-593-01   Seal Ring-N   1.0 @    7.18 =$     7.18
901-424-521-01   Hand Brake Handle-N   1.0 @   14.49 =$    14.49
901-424-323-01   Knob-N   1.0 @   18.29 =$    18.29
901-552-871-40-0 Coat Hook-N   2.0 @    3.86 =$     7.72
901-542-495-21   Seal Ring-N   2.0 @   11.62 =$    23.24
901-552-891-20   Rosette-N   2.0 @    4.48 =$     8.96
911-542-471-00   Window Crank Handle-N   2.0 @   87.43 =$   174.86
999-703-077-40   Screw Plug-N   2.0 @    1.26 =$     2.52
901-531-671-21   Lock Knob-N   2.0 @    6.59 =$    13.18
901-424-014-00   Shift Knob-N   1.0 @  187.72 =$   187.72
901-613-160-02   Hider-N   1.0 @  141.22 =$   141.22
901-552-853-00   Knob-N   2.0 @   56.56 =$   113.12
SMC-531-701-23   Striker Lt-N   1.0 @   42.50 =$    42.50
SMC-531-702-23   Striker Rt-N   1.0 @   42.50 =$    42.50
644-701-107-00   ID Plate Color Code-N   1.0 @   15.33 =$    15.33
695-347-725-00   Steering Support-N   1.0 @   35.93 =$    35.93
901-531-935-20   Door Glass Felt Left-N   1.0 @  150.53 =$   150.53
901-531-936-20   Door Glass Felt Right-N   1.0 @  150.53 =$   150.53
911-531-951-01   Door Glass Felt-N   2.0 @   24.42 =$    48.84
999-591-326-01   Door Moulding Clip-N  14.0 @    3.05 =$    42.70
999-703-119-40   Stopper-N   4.0 @    0.71 =$     2.84
SMC-531-005-00   Screw Striker-N   4.0 @    8.21 =$    32.84
477-857-511-B    Mirror Interior-N   1.0 @  135.17 =$   135.17
901-542-482-20   Window Crank Cover-N   2.0 @   31.91 =$    63.82
NPN              Ship Expidite-S   1.0 @   28.55 =$    28.55
DYC-19405        Dynamat Sound Pad-N   3.0 @  193.15 =$   579.45

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 5

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job06 Interior/ Under Hood Work                                                 999-591-550-40   Plastic Rivet-N  20.0 @    1.67 =$    33.40
SMC-551-001-00   Screw Set-N   1.0 @    3.26 =$     3.26
901-521-915-10   Recliner Cover Set-N   1.0 @  125.82 =$   125.82
901-521-916-10   Recliner Cover Set-N   1.0 @  125.82 =$   125.82
644-521-015-00   Seat Hardware Set-N   1.0 @  102.38 =$   102.38
901-531-093-23   Door Seal Early-N   2.0 @   78.79 =$   157.58
901-552-501-21   Glove Box-N   1.0 @  256.28 =$   256.28
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   10.30 =$    10.30
NPN              Turn Sig Parts-S   1.0 @   79.95 =$    79.95
19318            Screw 6m x 19-N   8.0 @    1.05 =$     8.40
911-531-889-00   Door Panel Seal-N   1.0 @   46.70 =$    46.70
911-531-890-00   Door Panel Seal-N   1.0 @   46.70 =$    46.70
900-270-049-07   Screw 5m x20 CS-N   8.0 @    5.41 =$    43.28
911-731-331-00   Sun Visor Clip-N   2.0 @    5.48 =$    10.96
9750K31          plastic round plug-S   1.0 @   11.61 =$    11.61
N-014-122-8      Screw M4x8-N   2.0 @    1.32 =$     2.64
901-559-330-01   Insignia-N   1.0 @   40.94 =$    40.94
914-347-831-00   Horn Contact Pin-N   1.0 @   24.11 =$    24.11
964-731-031-42   CA9 Sun Visor-N   1.0 @  201.11 =$   201.11
900-143-111-07   Screw 3.9x13-N   2.0 @    0.37 =$     0.74
N-014-093-3      Tapping Screw 4-N   8.0 @    1.78 =$    14.24
SIC-572-911-20   Tube Defroster-N   2.0 @   36.90 =$    73.80
964-731-032-40   CA9 Sun Visor-N   1.0 @  201.13 =$   201.13
999-702-040-50   Rear Defrost Gr-N   2.0 @    6.23 =$    12.46
NPN              Alum Trim Polishing-S   1.0 @   52.00 =$    52.00
644-613-342-10   Relay Flasher-N   1.0 @   45.66 =$    45.66
WINDOW FRAME     Used-S   1.0 @  450.00 =$   450.00 7245.20

Repair gauge wiring, replace all the door pin bushings then ream them to size. Remove the 
pedal assembly.Clean and paint the misc parts as needed. Replace the bushings. Install the 
assembly. Rebuild the shifter. Rebuild the emergency brake. Refurbish the heater parts. 
Make the missing rear defroster parts.  

Job Subtotal: $27,085.20

Job07 Chassis Recondition                                                       Labor: $10,157.50

901-331-026-00   Wheel Brg-N   2.0 @  157.94 =$   315.88
900-052-030-00   Wheel Brg-N   2.0 @   50.24 =$   100.48
999-113-085-40   Seal-N   2.0 @   20.38 =$    40.76
999-113-046-50   Seal-N   2.0 @   42.08 =$    84.16
2290003          Spring Plate bush. Erl-N   1.0 @  100.00 =$   100.00

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 6

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job07 Chassis Recondition                                                       2290000          Control Arm Bush Ft Er-N   1.0 @  225.00 =$   225.00
2290034          Camber Plate bush 2 pt-N   1.0 @  100.00 =$   100.00
2290026          T Arm Bush St-N   1.0 @  190.00 =$   190.00
901-343-783-00   Drop Link Bushing-N   4.0 @    9.81 =$    39.24
901-333-793-03   Sway bar Bushing-N   4.0 @   28.58 =$   114.32
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   14.95 =$    14.95
86-1308          Shock Insert-N   2.0 @  167.75 =$   335.50
8040-1083        Shock,Rr Koni-N   2.0 @  194.78 =$   389.56
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   21.85 =$    21.85
477-405-641      Wheel Bearing Seal-N   2.0 @   16.27 =$    32.54
999-059-065-00   Wheel Bearing Inner-N   2.0 @   22.16 =$    44.32
999-059-098-00   Wheel Bearing Outer-N   2.0 @   25.52 =$    51.04
901-341-047-00   Ball Joint,Early-N   2.0 @  198.32 =$   396.64
999-701-084-50   O-Ring-N   2.0 @    1.40 =$     2.80
901-343-754-01   Mount,Sway Bar Ft-N   2.0 @   50.00 =$   100.00
901-352-041-15   Disc.Rr-N   2.0 @  313.79 =$   627.58
477-405-083-D    Rotor,Ft-N   2.0 @   56.23 =$   112.46
999-701-091-50   O Ring-N   2.0 @    9.32 =$    18.64
PAE320           Brake Hard Line 20"-N   2.0 @   10.08 =$    20.16
PAE340           Brake Hard Line3/16x40-N   2.0 @   14.99 =$    29.98
911-347-031-01   Tie Rod-N   2.0 @  162.98 =$   325.96
901-341-475-00   gasket-N   2.0 @    3.26 =$     6.52
900-082-142-01   Motor Mount Bolts-N   1.0 @    5.11 =$     5.11
SUBLET           Powder Coat Black-S   1.0 @  925.00 =$   925.00
SUBLET           Zinc Plating-S   1.0 @  525.00 =$   525.00
PAE320           Brake Hard Line 20"-N   6.5 @   10.08 =$    65.52
901-424-317-00   Lever Arm-N   1.0 @   22.66 =$    22.66
901-424-704-01   Heat Cable Guide Tube-N   2.0 @   21.16 =$    42.32
914-356-201-00   Rubber Sleeve-N   2.0 @    6.57 =$    13.14
SH 41-04R        Shrink Tube 1/2", Ft-N   2.0 @    1.64 =$     3.28
901-741-291-00   Speedo Bellow-N   1.0 @   13.81 =$    13.81
13-53-7-563-456  Fuel Hose 8.0 X 13.0 F-N   0.1 @   73.62 =$     7.36
W CC 0541155     Crimp Clamp 15.5-N   2.0 @    3.90 =$     7.80
W N 031708       Nut M8x13-N   1.0 @    0.54 =$     0.54
W W 04110824     Fender Washer M8x24-N   1.0 @    0.56 =$     0.56
W B 00671230     Bolt 12x30 1.5a-N   4.0 @    2.99 =$    11.96
W W 0407012      Flat Washer M12-N   8.0 @    0.72 =$     5.76
W N 031701015    Hex Nut M12-N   4.0 @    2.13 =$     8.52
W W 0441010      Lock Washer M12-N   4.0 @    0.89 =$     3.56
3M               Contact Cement-N   1.0 @   12.95 =$    12.95
W B 00570516     Bolt M5x16-N   5.0 @    0.46 =$     2.30
W W 040705       Flat Washer M5-N   5.0 @    0.40 =$     2.00

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 7

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job07 Chassis Recondition                                                       W N 036808       Nylock Nut M8-N   6.0 @    0.75 =$     4.50
W W 040708       Flat Washer M8-N  12.0 @    0.45 =$     5.40
W W 044108       Lock Washer M8-N   2.0 @    0.57 =$     1.14
W B 00570835     bolt M8x35-N   4.0 @    1.32 =$     5.28
W B 0084820      key bolt M8x20-N   2.0 @    0.72 =$     1.44
930-512-052-00   latch Upper-N   1.0 @  182.96 =$   182.96
901-512-052-00   Latch Lower-N   1.0 @  283.49 =$   283.49
911-504-115-00   Eng. Comp. Rubber Seal-N   1.0 @   54.57 =$    54.57
W 089391040      Seam Sealer, No Sag-N   0.5 @   70.50 =$    35.25
W B 6908410      Brush Acid 1/2 in-N   5.0 @    0.35 =$     1.75
901-628-183-00   Rubber Grommet-N   1.0 @   18.81 =$    18.81
928-628-074-01   Washer Pump,OE-N   1.0 @  116.08 =$   116.08
901-628-720-26   Washer Fluid Tank-N   1.0 @  125.94 =$   125.94
911-628-167-00   Reservior Cap-N   1.0 @    4.94 =$     4.94
901-628-730-23   Reservior Connection-N   1.0 @   19.32 =$    19.32
901-611-311-00   Batt Cable End-N   1.0 @   13.33 =$    13.33
000-043-203-66   Brake Fluid ATE,SL-N   1.0 @   36.99 =$    36.99
W B 00570816     bolt M8x16-N   3.0 @    0.88 =$     2.64
W W 044108       Lock Washer M8-N   3.0 @    0.57 =$     1.71
900-123-011-30   Sealing Ring 22X27-N   1.0 @    2.23 =$     2.23
999-702-076-50   Grommet-N   2.0 @    5.36 =$    10.72
999-702-065-50   Grommet-N   2.0 @    1.48 =$     2.96
SUBLET           Fuel Tank Strip-S   1.0 @  350.00 =$   350.00
900-219-001-30   Plug-N   1.0 @   11.38 =$    11.38
901-201-023-04   Fuel Tank Strainer-N   1.0 @   76.28 =$    76.28
W 98-125         Wire 16ga Bk-N   1.0 @    0.23 =$     0.23
SH 41-02R        Shrink Tube 1/4"-N   1.0 @    1.32 =$     1.32
155991338        Eyelet 3/8 Crimp-N   2.0 @    3.52 =$     7.04
W N 036805       Nylock Nut M5-N   2.0 @    0.38 =$     0.76
W W 043505       Spring Washer M5-N   2.0 @    0.51 =$     1.02
901-501-913-21   Washer.Seal-N   2.0 @    7.10 =$    14.20
901-504-079-00   Torsion Bar Cap-N   2.0 @   43.45 =$    86.90
914-201-891-00   Sending Unit Gasket-N   1.0 @    6.90 =$     6.90
901-201-271-01   Fuel Cap-N   1.0 @   57.23 =$    57.23
911-201-515-00   Filler Boot-N   1.0 @   38.95 =$    38.95
901-201-591-21   Filler Neck Boot-N   1.0 @   40.70 =$    40.70
911-201-279-01   Fuel Flap-N   1.0 @   16.83 =$    16.83
999-152-004-00   C Ring-N   1.0 @    5.48 =$     5.48
911-201-593-00   Overflow Socket-N   1.0 @    5.17 =$     5.17
964-201-153-00   Overflow Hose-N   1.0 @   24.54 =$    24.54
901-543-902-20   Quarter Glass Seal-N   1.0 @  145.26 =$   145.26
901-543-901-20   Quarter Glass Seal-N   1.0 @  145.26 =$   145.26

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 8

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job07 Chassis Recondition                                                       911-542-905-00   Window Channel-N   2.0 @   48.14 =$    96.28
901-542-931-23   Seal Vent Glass-N   1.0 @   91.30 =$    91.30
901-542-932-23   Seal Vent Glass-N   1.0 @   90.41 =$    90.41
901-543-191-20   Quarter Glass Seal-N   2.0 @   67.11 =$   134.22
999-703-140-41   Hood Buffer Stop-N   4.0 @    2.40 =$     9.60
914-628-203-10   Windshield Washer Nozz-N   2.0 @   28.60 =$    57.20
911-511-331-00   Hood Shock HD-N   2.0 @   32.88 =$    65.76
911-512-331-02   Decklid Shock-N   1.0 @   30.23 =$    30.23
901-511-073-20   Hood Cable-N   1.0 @   22.13 =$    22.13
901-511-051-21   Hood Catch-N   1.0 @  218.18 =$   218.18
901-511-052-20   Hood Lock Lower-N   1.0 @  371.46 =$   371.46
901-504-385-20   Cable Pull Tube-N   1.0 @    7.03 =$     7.03
999-166-043-02   Shock Bolt-N   6.0 @    0.81 =$     4.86
N-012-645-2      Lock tab-N   6.0 @    0.61 =$     3.66
999-703-033-40   Cap-N   4.0 @    0.55 =$     2.20
901-543-921-25   Quarter Trim L-N   1.0 @   87.81 =$    87.81
901-543-922-25   Quarter Trim Rt-N   1.0 @   77.84 =$    77.84
900-144-009-00   Screw 2.9x13-N  16.0 @    0.35 =$     5.60
901-543-419-20   Plastic Washer-N  10.0 @    1.73 =$    17.30
911-424-024-04   Shift Rod Coupling-N   1.0 @  118.10 =$   118.10
914-424-224--00  Shifter bushing-N   1.0 @    9.75 =$     9.75
911-424-139-00   Ball Cup Bushing-N   1.0 @   12.07 =$    12.07
901-424-229-00   Shift Coupling Screw-N   1.0 @    5.05 =$     5.05
901-543-791-21   Base Seal-N   2.0 @    5.04 =$    10.08
999-911-041-00   Protective Edging-N   2.0 @   17.45 =$    34.90
901-543-423-00   Trim-N   2.0 @    4.28 =$     8.56
964-613-601-00   Contact Switch-N   3.0 @   25.22 =$    75.66
901-615-616-20   Light Switch Cap-N   2.0 @    3.98 =$     7.96
999-611-920-20   Ground strap-N   1.0 @   22.82 =$    22.82
901-423-010-01   Accel Pedal-N   1.0 @   97.81 =$    97.81
901-424-293-02   Shift Rod Boot-N   1.0 @   27.05 =$    27.05
901-424-292-02   Boot-N   1.0 @   54.93 =$    54.93
901-343-782-00   Sway bar Link Bushing-N   2.0 @    3.87 =$     7.74
901-333-753-01   Sway Bar Clamp-N   2.0 @   14.07 =$    28.14
901-333-731-01   Drop Link Lt-N   1.0 @   44.83 =$    44.83
901-333-732-01   Drop Link Rt-N   1.0 @   44.63 =$    44.63
901-611-025-20   Battery Strap-N   1.0 @   61.18 =$    61.18
901-505-091-20   Bumper Rubber Trim-N   1.0 @   69.27 =$    69.27
901-505-092-20   Bumper Rubber-N   2.0 @   17.50 =$    35.00
901-505-497-20   Bumper Seal-N   1.0 @   14.56 =$    14.56
901-512-901-00   Decklid Seal-N   1.0 @   36.97 =$    36.97
PCG-911-182-40   Piping-N   2.0 @   37.70 =$    75.40

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 9

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job07 Chassis Recondition                                                       901-511-901-02   Hood Seal-N   1.0 @   83.29 =$    83.29
911-531-095-03   Door Seal-N   2.0 @  191.17 =$   382.34
901-333-701-04   Sway Bar-N   1.0 @  271.83 =$   271.83
SUBLET           Zinc Plating G&S-S   1.0 @  695.00 =$   695.00
999-704-157-40   Washer Fiber-N  10.0 @    0.37 =$     3.70
901-511-791-21   Washer Rubber-N   8.0 @    2.86 =$    22.88
999-591-211-01   Speed Nut-N  18.0 @    1.24 =$    22.32
901-632-291-00   Seal Light-N   1.0 @   12.95 =$    12.95
901-632-201-01   Luggage Comp. Lamp-N   1.0 @   15.49 =$    15.49
901-631-601-01   Light-N   2.0 @   54.03 =$   108.06
900-631-104-90   Bulb 12V 5W-N   1.0 @    4.42 =$     4.42
W HC 0539812     Hose clamp 8-12-6mm he-N   8.0 @    2.91 =$    23.28
230-476-87-26    Fuel Hose 7.5x13.5FT-N   5.0 @    9.50 =$    47.50
W TS 6991104     Time Sert M6x9.4-N   2.0 @    1.93 =$     3.86
W B 00570620     bolt M6x20-N   2.0 @    0.46 =$     0.92
W W 040706       Flat Washer M6-N   5.0 @    0.20 =$     1.00
W W 044106       lock washer M6-N   3.0 @    0.16 =$     0.48
W N 031706       Hex Nut M6-N   3.0 @    0.42 =$     1.26
W EC 05589920    Spade Fem 14ga-N   4.0 @    2.07 =$     8.28
W HC 05391016    Hose Clamp 10-16-6mm h-N   4.0 @    2.37 =$     9.48
901-573-140-00   Mount Strap-N   1.0 @   28.48 =$    28.48
N-013-961-11     Screw 3x15-N   2.0 @    0.24 =$     0.48
901-531-035-20   Door Stop-N   2.0 @   93.64 =$   187.28
900-088-009-02   Pin, Stop-N   2.0 @    5.16 =$    10.32
N-012-239-1      Washer-N   1.0 @    0.43 =$     0.43
900-078-007-02   Nut-N   1.0 @    2.37 =$     2.37
900-014-069-02   Screw 3x8mm-N   4.0 @    1.52 =$     6.08
901-741-293-00   Grommet,Cable-N   1.0 @    9.78 =$     9.78
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @    3.44 =$     3.44
900-148-014-02   Screw 6x16 CS-N   6.0 @    2.97 =$    17.82
999-230-002-02   Clamp-N   1.0 @    1.37 =$     1.37
914-504-319-00   Grommet-N   1.0 @    3.68 =$     3.68
911-025-679-00   Buffer Fuel Door-N   1.0 @    6.09 =$     6.09
NPN              Vent Glass Used-S   1.0 @  380.00 =$   380.00
901-503-394-22   Fender to Cowel Trim-N   2.0 @   10.27 =$    20.54
901-504-317-21   Fuel Door Cable-N   1.0 @    8.24 =$     8.24
921-060-004      Antenna (Chrome)-N   1.0 @   19.02 =$    19.02
901-631-900-35   Screw 4x35-N   8.0 @    0.45 =$     3.60
999-507-311-12   Speed Nut 4mm-N   8.0 @    9.56 =$    76.48
911-541-011-00   Windshield-N   1.0 @  936.15 =$   936.15
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @  150.00 =$   150.00
911-541-225-04   Seal, Windshield-N   1.0 @  169.54 =$   169.54

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 10

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job07 Chassis Recondition                                                       911-541-225-04   Seal, Windshield-N   1.0 @  169.54 =$   169.54
1HO-953-227      Relay Flasher-N   1.0 @   28.95 =$    28.95
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @    2.34 =$     2.34
999-532-003-00   Retainer Sleeve-N   1.0 @    9.13 =$     9.13
902-505-153-20   Piping /Gasket-N   2.0 @    7.39 =$    14.78
901-571-288-21   Drain Hose-N   1.0 @   16.41 =$    16.41
902-505-055-21-G Bumper cap-N   1.0 @   86.22 =$    86.22
902-505-145-21   Retaining Strap-N   2.0 @    8.51 =$    17.02
902-505-056-21   Bumper Cover Rt-N   1.0 @   86.22 =$    86.22
902-635-115-20   Clamp-N   2.0 @   60.26 =$   120.52
911-701-101-00   Chassis ID plate-N   1.0 @  183.82 =$   183.82
SMC-006-SET      Decal Set 911 S-N   1.0 @   56.70 =$    56.70
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   10.28 =$    10.28
911-423-081-02   Throttle Coupling-N   1.0 @  104.35 =$   104.35
901-423-223-01   Accele Extension-N   1.0 @    4.14 =$     4.14
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   28.50 =$    28.50
N-015-521-3      Ball Socket-N   1.0 @   20.89 =$    20.89
901-424-701-06   Heater Cable-N   1.0 @  133.21 =$   133.21
914-504-319-00   Grommet-N   2.0 @    3.68 =$     7.36
901-631-119-01   Screw Head lamp-N   2.0 @    3.85 =$     7.70
911-631-108-00   Connector Head lamp-N   2.0 @    1.78 =$     3.56
N-017-498-A      Connector HL Electric-N   6.0 @    0.89 =$     5.34
964-628-901-02   Wiper Blade 13"-N   1.0 @   17.46 =$    17.46
2110-0300        Hose 4.8mm 100mm-N   1.0 @    0.60 =$     0.60
914-628-313-10   Wiper Arm Left-N   1.0 @   41.75 =$    41.75
914-628-314-10   Wiper Arm Right-N   1.0 @   41.76 =$    41.76
901-505-018-03   Bumper Guard FR-N   1.0 @   99.59 =$    99.59
11715            Bolt 8mx60-S   2.0 @    1.50 =$     3.00
11718            Bolt 8mx80-S   2.0 @    1.70 =$     3.40
09208            Screw CS Phip 5x16-N   6.0 @    0.75 =$     4.50
901-505-017-03   Bumper Guard FL-N   1.0 @   99.59 =$    99.59
999-591-423-03   Speed Nut-N  18.0 @    2.40 =$    43.20
7L5-853-611-B    Hood Emblem Seal-N   1.0 @    7.98 =$     7.98
901-559-210-27   Hood Badge Orange-N   1.0 @  188.38 =$   188.38
901-628-341-00   Wiper Arm Cap Nut-N   2.0 @    5.48 =$    10.96
901-628-926-00   Wiper Nut Cap-N   2.0 @    4.33 =$     8.66
999-591-460-01   Speed Nut 3.9-N   4.0 @    0.24 =$     0.96
900-143-041-00   Screw 3.9x19-N   4.0 @    1.34 =$     5.36
901-505-251-20   Bumper End Cap Lt-N   1.0 @   50.22 =$    50.22
901-505-252-20   Bumper End Cap Rt-N   1.0 @   50.22 =$    50.22
901-701-051-01   Lic Plate Mount-N   1.0 @   21.06 =$    21.06
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @    5.12 =$     5.12 15362.20

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 11

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job07 Chassis Recondition                                                       

Remove the following items, 

1.Fuel tank 
2.Front suspension with struts, torsion bars and brakes 
3.Front under tray 
4.All horn and bumper brackets for the bumpers 
5.Partially remove the wire harness 
6.Complete rear suspension 
7.All fuel and brake lines 
8.All the vent system for the fuel system 
9.Complete rear suspension with torsion bars and brakes 
10.Fuel pump all the items for the heater system coming from the engine 
11.The complete emergency brake system 
12.Sound pad 
13.Fresh air system from under the hood 
14.Fuel filling components 
15.Oil tank and oil lines 

Scope of work 

1.Replace all suspension bushings 
2.Powder coat all components that are now black. Blast them and powder coat 
them 30 percent satin black to match the OEM color and finish 
3.Remove all suspension components and fasteners and either replace them or 
have them cadmium plated 
4.Replace the shocks and struts 
5.Have the brakes rebuilt 
6.Replace all the rubber lines including brake and fuel lines 
7.Strip all the loose under coating and install new Wurth under coating 
from the wheel wells, engine compartment, under hood area and the bottom of 
the car. 
8.Install new brake rotors 
9.Replace all the brake hard lines 
10.Texture coat the fuel tank  
11.Replace all wheel bearing 

Re install al the parts, set the alignment and ride height to customers 
specifications. Total price $25000.  

At this point the car will look like the day it left the factory for 
delivery aside from rebuilding the engine and transmission.  

Job Subtotal: $25,519.70

Job08 Engine Rebuild                                                            Labor: $10,538.00

901-100-902-01   Engine Gasket Set-N   1.0 @  834.00 =$   834.00
911-101-901-00   Main Bearing Set-N   1.0 @  283.33 =$   283.33
901-103-141-00   Rod Bearings-N   1.0 @  218.28 =$   218.28
901-103-172-00   Rod Bolt-N  12.0 @   20.08 =$   240.96
901-103-173-00   Rod Nut-N  12.0 @    2.76 =$    33.12
901-103-901-01   Piston Ring Set-N   6.0 @   56.70 =$   340.20
993-105-529-00   Timing Chain-N   2.0 @  113.71 =$   227.42

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 12

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job08 Engine Rebuild                                                            911-105-222-05   Timing Chain Rail-N   1.0 @   63.67 =$    63.67
911-105-222-06   Timing Chain Rail-N   5.0 @   36.04 =$   180.20
930-105-053-00   Tensioner-N   2.0 @  461.91 =$   923.82
99-0458-053      Saftey Stop-N   2.0 @   29.75 =$    59.50
930-105-509-00   Tensioner Arm Lt-N   1.0 @  310.03 =$   310.03
930-105-510-00   Tension Arm Rt-N   1.0 @  310.03 =$   310.03
901-105-055-00   Idler Sprocket Assy.-N   2.0 @  132.35 =$   264.70
901-105-546-02   Cam Sprocket-N   2.0 @  106.54 =$   213.08
901-105-125-04   Timing Chain Sprocket-N   2.0 @   91.69 =$   183.38
901-105-056-02   Sprocket Shaft-N   2.0 @   45.12 =$    90.24
930-105-043-02   Rocker Arm-N  12.0 @  140.24 =$  1682.88
911-099-103-52   Rocker Shaft Seals-N  24.0 @    3.99 =$    95.76
911-609-061-00   Ignition Wire Set-N   1.0 @  395.03 =$   395.03
901-105-361-02   Restrictor Fitting-N   2.0 @   16.69 =$    33.38
W-C-3S           Spark Plug-N   6.0 @    9.98 =$    59.88
05-200-149       Regrind Cams 911S-N   1.0 @  550.00 =$   550.00
901-107-351-01   Oil Return Tube-N   4.0 @   28.88 =$   115.52
911-107-008-05   Oil Pump-N   1.0 @ 1013.19 =$  1013.19
930-101-902-00   Sump Plate-N   1.0 @   54.52 =$    54.52
901-105-407-00   Valve,Intake 42mm-N   6.0 @  120.84 =$   725.04
901-105-408-50   Valve,Exst 38mm-N   6.0 @  134.56 =$   807.36
HP 109           HP Valve Springs-N   1.0 @  390.00 =$   390.00
901-211-194-01   Hot Air Tube-N   2.0 @   46.32 =$    92.64
901-107-348-00   Oil Line-N   1.0 @   67.00 =$    67.00
901-108-391-05   Intake Gasket S-N   6.0 @    3.01 =$    18.06
930-105-116-05   Valve Cover, Lower-N   2.0 @  140.18 =$   280.36
901-603-421-01   Pully half Alt.-N   1.0 @   23.00 =$    23.00
901-107-347-02   Cam Line-N   1.0 @   67.76 =$    67.76
901-609-591-00   Wire Holder-N   2.0 @    7.17 =$    14.34
901-609-581-00   Wire Holder Frame-N   2.0 @   37.11 =$    74.22
999-702-029-50   3 Hole Holder-N   2.0 @    4.45 =$     8.90
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   13.83 =$    13.83
911-111-025-05   Muffler, Stock-N   1.0 @  915.82 =$   915.82
901-111-157-04   Muffler Clamp-N   2.0 @   69.68 =$   139.36
SUBLET           Inspect Crankshaft-S   1.0 @  200.00 =$   200.00
SHIPPING MISC    Engine Rebuild-S   1.0 @  274.66 =$   274.66
COA              PCNA-S   1.0 @  110.00 =$   110.00
2122-0600        Fuel Hose 7.5m Cloth F-N   7.0 @    2.64 =$    18.48
000-043-205-16   Breather Hose 25mm(1m)-N   2.0 @   57.78 =$   115.56
55107            Tee 5/16/8mm Metal-N   1.0 @   13.99 =$    13.99
901-602-953-00   Dist. Cap Mirelli-N   1.0 @  117.88 =$   117.88
901-602-928-01   Ign Rotor-N   1.0 @   87.64 =$    87.64

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 13

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job08 Engine Rebuild                                                            911-602-960-00   Points Set-N   1.0 @    6.06 =$     6.06
930-211-622-01   Heater Hose-N   2.0 @   49.68 =$    99.36
911-375-043-00   Engine Mount-N   2.0 @  113.34 =$   226.68
901-305-311-00   Engine Mount Washer-N   4.0 @    6.11 =$    24.44
911-556-891-01   Engine Insulation Pad-N   1.0 @  109.10 =$   109.10
901-108-291-00   Hot Air Hose 35mm(1m)-N   2.0 @   12.38 =$    24.76 13842.42

Clean and Inspect all parts.Replace worn parts as needed.Reassemble the complete engine. 
$7170 Labor Overhaul Engine 
$1200 Labor Valve job 
$1300 Labor  Rebuild Rods 
$868 Labor additional time to repair wire harness 

Job Subtotal: $24,380.42

Job09 1965-71 Transmission Repair                                               Labor: $1,434.00

901-300-901-00   Trans Gasket Set-N (List 111.00)   1.0 @  111.00 =$   111.00
911-302-301-06   Synchro Ring-N   5.0 @  113.56 =$   567.80
911-302-226-00   Shift Sleeve 1st-Rv-N   1.0 @  475.69 =$   475.69
10-1550-315      Gear Teeth 3rd-5th-N   3.0 @  187.88 =$   563.64
G 9920-35        Gear Oil (pint)-N   7.0 @   16.99 =$   118.93
000-043-203-73   Drei Bond 30mL-N   1.0 @   24.51 =$    24.51
HAZMAT           Waste Disposal Fee-N   2.0 @    4.00 =$     8.00
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @    9.75 =$     9.75
NPN              5th Gear "Z" Used-U   1.0 @  700.00 =$   700.00
901-332-275-11   Diff Flange Bolt-N   1.0 @   14.04 =$    14.04
901-423-317-00   Spring,Clutch Return-N   1.0 @    7.15 =$     7.15
901-332-026-11   Axil Assembly-N   2.0 @  120.59 =$   241.18
901-611-902-20   Ground Strap-N   1.0 @   68.49 =$    68.49
901-423-421-02   Bowden Tube-N   1.0 @   59.14 =$    59.14
901-423-401-01   Clutch Cable-N   1.0 @   54.51 =$    54.51
901-741-111-01   Speedo Cable-N   1.0 @  135.60 =$   135.60 3159.43

Disassemble and reassemble the transmission. Clean and inspect then repair as needed. 

Job Subtotal: $4,593.43

Job10 Tail/Turn Signal Rebuild                                                  Labor: $1,736.00

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 14

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job10 Tail/Turn Signal Rebuild                                                  
SMC-631-403-00   Lenz Lt Ft-N   1.0 @   73.45 =$    73.45
SMC-631-404-00   Lens Rt Ft-N   1.0 @   73.45 =$    73.45
SMC-631-415-00   lens Tail Lt-N   1.0 @   83.95 =$    83.95
SMC-631-416-00   Lens Tail Rt-N   1.0 @   83.95 =$    83.95 314.80
 

Job Subtotal: $2,050.80

Job11 Dash Restoration                                                          Labor: $6,915.48

PCG-615-101-10   Relay-S   1.0 @   60.71 =$    60.71
901-552-031-22   Dash Top-N   1.0 @ 1256.56 =$  1256.56
901-552-021-21   Dash Front-N   1.0 @  524.00 =$   524.00
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   82.90 =$    82.90
999-591-310-40   Clips-N  11.0 @    1.46 =$    16.06
901-741-632-01   Sensor Temp-N   1.0 @  218.62 =$   218.62 2158.85

Make missing trim parts. Install all the dash parts.  

Job Subtotal: $9,074.33

Job12 BodyShop-Refinish A.A.                                                    Labor: $0.00

 

Job Subtotal: $0.00

Job13 Wheels                                                                     Sublet: $3,500.00

Includes refinnish full set of wheels and caps. Purchase one additional 5.5" wheel as a 
spare.  
Includes Shipping 
Inv 243442 

Job14 Parking Brake Restoration                                                 Labor: $1,215.20

 

Job Subtotal: $1,215.20

Job15 Mount, Balance & 5 tires                                                   Sublet: $120.00

Mount, Balance  5 tires (insluding the spare tire)  

Job16 Tires                                                                     Labor: $0.00

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 15

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job16 Tires                                                                     
165/R15          Tire Vredestein Class-N   5.0 @  162.20 =$   811.00
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   57.50 =$    57.50
DPORSCHE01       Lug Nut Alloy Black-N  20.0 @   15.86 =$   317.20 1185.70

Replace the lug nuts with new nuts.  

Job Subtotal: $1,185.70

Job17 Seat Restoration                                                          Labor: $6,615.00

644-521-191-00   Seat Buffer-N   4.0 @    6.85 =$    27.40
911-521-163-00   Handle,Seat,Recaro-N   8.0 @   23.76 =$   190.08
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   10.35 =$    10.35 227.83

Straighten the seat frames. Weld the cracks. Take them apart, replace the damaged parts. 
Take the retract mechanisms apart and rebuild them. Plate all the parts.  

Job Subtotal: $6,842.83

Job18 Chrome                                                                     Sublet: $950.00

Repair and chrome 
Light buckets,Bumper Guards,Head light rings,Door Handles 

Job19 Powder Coat Seats                                                          Sublet: $310.00

Powder coat seat and interior parts 20% black 

Job20 Paint Door Black Trim, Interior                                           Labor: $378.00

 

Job Subtotal: $378.00

Job21 Zinc Plate Seat Parts                                                      Sublet: $386.00

Silver Zinc misc seat parts for interior. 

Job22 Chrome plate,Seats                                                         Sublet: $1,170.00

Job23 Head Lights Restore                                                       Labor: $1,350.00

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 16

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job23 Head Lights Restore                                                       
911-631-115-02   Headlight Rim Seal-N   2.0 @    7.64 =$    15.28 15.28

Take them apart and rebuild the entire assemblies. Chrome the bezels and paint inside 
them.  

Job Subtotal: $1,365.28

Job24 65-73 Alignment 4 wheel                                                   Labor: $810.00

Perform a 4 wheel alignment. We would like .7 degrees of camber and 3 MM total toe in in 
the rear and .8 degrees of camber and 1 mm total toe in in the front. This is much longer 
that a standard alignment since the whole car was apart.  

Job Subtotal: $810.00

Job25 Anodize Clear                                                              Sublet: $70.00

Clear anodize dash parts 
Inv#111607 

Job26 65-68 Seat Belts,Retractable                                              Labor: $97.30

505710           Seat Belt Kit-N   1.0 @  376.00 =$   376.00
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   20.00 =$    20.00 396.00
 

Job Subtotal: $493.30

Job27 Carbs                                                                     Labor: $1,306.60

FUEL             91 Octane Fuel (Gallon-N  10.0 @    5.90 =$    59.00 59.00

Get the mixture set correctly. Replace the jets to compensate for the ethenol that is in 
today gas. The old 911's dont run well on modern fuel without re jetting them.  

Job Subtotal: $1,365.60

Job28 Distributor R&R                                                           Labor: $278.00

Remove it. Package it and ship it. Re install it and set the timing.  

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 17

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job28 Distributor R&R                                                           

Job Subtotal: $278.00

Job29 Distributer Recurve                                                        Sublet: $295.95

Custom recurve and overhaul dist. 

Job30 Trunk Carpet                                                              Labor: $347.50

TS6568GP         Carpet Trunk Perlon-N   1.0 @  220.00 =$   220.00
NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   18.50 =$    18.50 238.50

German OE Perlon for 1968. Remove the fender bolts and make the correct holes for the hood 
carpet. Glue it in place where Porsche glued it and use the fender bolts to hold it in the 
other spots. Make it match the OEM installation.  

Job Subtotal: $586.00

Job31 LED Head Light Upgrade                                                    Labor: $300.00

SMD              LED Headlights-S   1.0 @  250.00 =$   250.00 250.00

 

Job Subtotal: $550.00

Job32 Towing                                                                     Sublet: $248.00

Tow to LA for interior 
Inv# 121065 

Job33 Towing                                                                     Sublet: $244.00

Tow back to 911Design 
Inv118117 

Job34 Finish AC                                                                 Labor: $1,946.00

Install vents and wiring after interior work 

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 18

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job34 Finish AC                                                                 

Job Subtotal: $1,946.00

Job35 Charging System                                                           Labor: $0.00

Check for proper operation. Working correctly. No charge 

Job Subtotal: $0.00

Job36 Transmission Oil leak                                                     Labor: $0.00

No charge. Replace the shift cover plate gasket 

Job Subtotal: $0.00

Job37 65-68 Battery                                                             Labor: $187.65

NBTX1            Battery fee-N   2.0 @    1.00 =$     2.00
MT-51-R          Battery-N   1.0 @  120.85 =$   120.85 122.85

Remove and replace the battery 

Job Subtotal: $310.50

Job38 Carburators                                                               Labor: $695.00

Clean them. The jets where clogged after sitting 

Job Subtotal: $695.00

Job39 65-73 lic. Plate holder                                                   Labor: $0.00

901-701-051-24   Lic. Plate Holder Set-N   1.0 @   27.23 =$    27.23

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 19

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

Job39 65-73 lic. Plate holder                                                   NPN              Shipping-S   1.0 @   11.95 =$    11.95 39.18

Install front lic plate holder 

labor start at .99 5/28/19 

Job Subtotal: $39.18

Job40 Detail Car                                                                Labor: $0.00

No charge 

Job Subtotal: $0.00

Job41 Horn                                                                      Labor: $0.00

No charge 

Job Subtotal: $0.00

 911 Design will warranty all repairs for 12 months or 12,000 miles 
(commencing on the date of the customer's original invoice) against 
defective parts and workmanship, provided the vehicle has been properly 
driven and maintained according to the manufacturer's recommended schedule. 
This warranty excludes used parts, parts not purchased from 911 Design and 
parts used for off-road or racing purposes. 911 Design will warranty only 
the defective parts or labor and is not liable for incidental damages 
beyond the defective parts or labor.  

 
Warranty is non-transferable. 

 I hereby authorize the above repair work to be done with the necessary 
material and hereby grant you and/or your employees permission to operate 
the car, truck or vehicle herein described on street, highways or elsewhere 
for the purpose of testing and/or inspection.  An express mechanics lien is 
hereby acknowledged on above car, truck or vehicle to secure the amount of 
repairs thereto.  You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to 
vehicle or articles left in vehicle in case of fire, accident or any other 
cause beyond your control. 

------->---->---->---Continued on the next page--->---->----->------>



    

911 Design Invoice No. Page 20

BAR #: ARD212945
EPA # CAL000361950
5505 Moreno Street
Montclair, CA 91763-6235
Phone: 909-982-9111 FAX: 909-982-9112

000007027 Order Date 06/27/14 11:36 am
Closed/Paid: 05/30/19 11:00 am

 

 
(Signature) ____________________________________ 

 
"I acknowledge notice and oral approval of an increase in the original 
estimated price" 

 

 
(Signature or initials) ___________________________________ 

Payments to 911 Design Cost Summary

Labor 115357.10
Parts 50584.36
Non Taxable 6017.45
Sublet 7293.95
Discount 42.32
Tax 4046.75
Total $183257.30
Payments 183257.30
Bal Due 0.00

Status: Closed Work Order

Payments: $183,257.30

1 07/21/14 5000.00 Check     9216             
2 10/16/1420000.00 Other     ACH/Wire         
3 06/03/1520000.00 Other     12/26/14 ACH/Wire
4 06/09/1520000.00 Other     ACH 6/10/15      
5 04/11/1630000.00 Other     WIRE             
6 06/02/1625000.00 Other     ACH              
7 03/07/1729881.04 Other     ACH              
8 08/16/1720000.00 Other     Wire             
9 05/30/1913376.25 Other     wire             

Thank you for choosing 911 Design




